
2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
MULVEY 
ELEMENTARY

Pickup ZCI104 1 674 LOWELL AVE (W/S) 8:50 AM
2 DAWN CRES @ MID BLOCK 8:52 AM
3 LOWELL AVE & DAWN CRES (NORTH) 8:55 AM
4 DAWN CRES & LOWELL AVE (SOUTHBOUND) 8:57 AM
5 JULIE CRES & LOWELL AVE (NORTH) 9:00 AM
6 SCHOOL:  MULVEY ELEMENTARY 9:04 AM

ZCI111 1 ATLANTIC & GREENLAWN 8:56 AM
2 SCHOOL:  MULVEY ELEMENTARY 8:58 AM

ZCI113 1 JULIE CRES @ MID BLOCK 1 8:47 AM
2 JULIE CRES @ MID BLOCK 2 8:51 AM
3 CRANBERRY ST & LOWELL AVE 8:52 AM
4 LOWELL AVE & ORANGE ST 8:53 AM
5 LOWELL AVE & MAGNOLIA ST 8:53 AM
6 SCHOOL:  MULVEY ELEMENTARY 8:56 AM

ZCI128 1 Sage Street & Branch Avenue 8:44 AM
2 Brightside Avenue & Acorn Avenue 8:45 AM
3 Brightside Avenue & Division Avenue 8:47 AM
4 Saint Johns Street & Pineview Boulevard 8:49 AM
5 Booth Street & Rossmore Avenue 8:50 AM
6 Cordello Avenue & Clayton Street 8:52 AM
7 Cordello Avenue & Clift Street 8:53 AM
8 CYPRESS ST & PROSPECT AVE 8:58 AM
9 LOWELL AVE & E CHESTNUT ST - STOP AFTER TURN 9:02 AM

10 CI003_LB_AM_DropOff_PM_PickUp 9:05 AM

ZCI144 1 CONNETQUOT AVE & MESSINA ST (W/S) 8:48 AM
2 ATLANTIC ST & BELLMORE AVE 8:50 AM
3 BABYLON ST & BELMORE AVE 8:51 AM
4 BABYLON ST & LOWELL AVE (EASTSIDE) 8:53 AM
5 BABYLON ST & GREENLAWN AVE 8:57 AM
6 GREENLAWN AVE & SEA CLIFF ST 8:58 AM
7 SCHOOL:  MULVEY ELEMENTARY 9:03 AM

8/27/2024 2:00:47 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
MULVEY 
ELEMENTARY

Pickup

8/27/2024 2:00:47 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
MULVEY 
ELEMENTARY

Dropoff ZCI104 1 SCHOOL:  MULVEY ELEMENTARY 3:09 PM
2 674 LOWELL AVE (W/S) 3:10 PM
3 LOWELL AVE & DAWN CRES (NORTH) 3:12 PM
4 DAWN CRES @ MID BLOCK 3:14 PM
5 DAWN CRES & LOWELL AVE (SOUTHBOUND) 3:15 PM
6 JULIE CRES & LOWELL AVE (SOUTH) 3:16 PM

ZCI111 1 SCHOOL:  MULVEY ELEMENTARY 3:09 PM
2 ATLANTIC & GREENLAWN 3:12 PM

ZCI113 1 SCHOOL:  MULVEY ELEMENTARY 3:09 PM
2 JULIE CRES @ MID BLOCK 1 3:12 PM
3 JULIE CRES @ MID BLOCK 2 3:16 PM
4 CRANBERRY ST & LOWELL AVE 3:21 PM
5 LOWELL AVE & ORANGE ST 3:22 PM
6 LOWELL AVE & MAGNOLIA ST 3:22 PM
7 REC CENTER 3:25 PM

ZCI128 1 CI003_LB_AM_DropOff_PM_PickUp 3:09 PM
2 CYPRESS ST & PROSPECT AVE 3:11 PM
3 LOWELL AVE & E CHESTNUT ST - STOP AFTER TURN 3:13 PM
4 Cordello Avenue & Clift Street 3:21 PM
5 Cordello Avenue & Clayton Street 3:22 PM
6 Booth Street & Rossmore Avenue 3:24 PM
7 Saint Johns Street & Pineview Boulevard 3:25 PM
8 Brightside Avenue & Division Avenue 3:27 PM
9 Brightside Avenue & Acorn Avenue 3:30 PM

10 Sage Street & Branch Avenue 3:31 PM

8/27/2024 2:00:47 PM



2024-2025 Bus Routes
School rte id Bus Stop Description Stop Time
MULVEY 
ELEMENTARY

Dropoff ZCI144 1 SCHOOL:  MULVEY ELEMENTARY 3:09 PM
2 CONNETQUOT AVE & MESSINA ST (W/S) 3:12 PM
3 BABYLON ST & BELMORE AVE 3:14 PM
4 ATLANTIC ST & BELLMORE AVE 3:16 PM
5 BABYLON ST & GREENLAWN AVE 3:19 PM
6 GREENLAWN AVE & SEA CLIFF ST 3:23 PM
7 BABYLON ST & LOWELL AVE (EASTSIDE) 3:25 PM

ZCI148 1 MULVEY ELEMENTRAY 3:09 PM
2 CORDELLO ELEMENTARY 3:14 PM
1 MULVEY ELEMENTRAY 3:09 PM
2 CORDELLO ELEMENTARY 3:14 PM

8/27/2024 2:00:47 PM


